Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs

25 September 2009

Icelandic State Banking Agency (ISBA) commences operation

Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs

Summary:

Press release announcing the commencement of operations of the ISBA.

To read this article in its entirety, please use the link provided below: View Full Page

Recommended Citation:

(Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs 2009b) Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs. 2009b. "Icelandic State Banking Agency (ISBA) Commemnces Operation," September 25, 2009.